- BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
- 'F' CLASS MID-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

F OPEN MATCH - 4 NATCH - 8 MATCH - 12 MATCH - 16
JOHN MYERS 600 39 600 49 600 45 1800 133
TOD HENDRICKS 600 43 598 34 598 42 1796 119
JEFF HOPKINS 600 38 597 35 599 37 1796 110
EMIL KOVAN 598 48 599 40 598 44 1795 132
JAMES MURPHY 597 42 599 37 599 42 1795 121
EDWARD HARRACH 596 40 599 30 600 40 1795 110
CHRISTINE HARRIS 598 38 597 33 599 42 1794 113
NORMAN HARROLD 599 44 595 26 600 43 1794 113
JAMES BAUER 598 42 597 30 598 41 1793 113
JOE MEYER 599 39 594 34 598 45 1791 118
JAMES LANEY 596 31 598 26 596 34 1790 91
BRYAN BLAKE 599 42 593 27 597 39 1789 108
RICK JENSEN 599 34 594 35 596 28 1789 97
DWAYNE DRAGGOO 596 30 597 31 596 23 1789 84
DOUG SKOGMAN 596 36 595 31 597 40 1788 107
KENNETH PADILLA 597 43 593 35 597 41 1787 119
BOB SEBOLD 595 38 594 39 598 41 1787 118
JIM FOWLER 595 36 596 41 596 40 1787 117
KEVIN SHEPHERD 598 35 590 25 599 43 1787 103
KEVIN HILL 597 36 595 24 595 31 1787 91
KEITH WEIL 598 36 592 34 596 37 1786 107
JOHN FARRAGGIO 594 39 593 36 598 36 1785 111
BILL BROWN 594 40 593 34 598 35 1785 109
RONALD GORSKI 596 29 596 31 593 27 1785 87
KEN DICKERMAN 599 45 588 32 597 33 1784 110
BRIAN BOWLING 596 33 591 39 597 35 1784 107
JOHN (ANDY) AMBER 599 38 589 27 595 32 1783 97
CRAIG BURLETTE 597 37 592 31 594 25 1783 93
ALLAN ROSENTHAL 599 38 592 30 592 25 1783 93
DAN BRAMLEY 597 30 593 18 593 39 1783 87
MIDDLETON TOMPKINS 597 40 592 33 593 40 1782 113
PATRICK SCULLY 593 31 591 32 598 33 1782 96
LARRY BARTHOLOME 594 28 592 26 596 37 1782 91
RICHARD KING 598 34 592 22 592 32 1782 88
DAVID KOKOSZKA 592 33 593 27 596 43 1781 103
SCOTT LIMBOURNE 597 31 592 21 592 23 1781 75
DAVID CHRISTIAN 595 38 594 32 591 32 1780 102
RANDY SNOOK 598 45 593 36 588 28 1779 109
KEITH DAVIS 597 30 592 32 590 24 1779 86
WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ 595 33 595 35 586 26 1776 94
SCOTT LAKE 593 27 590 24 591 29 1774 80
MICHAEL GEHRIG 593 27 592 32 588 32 1773 91
JEFFREY DICK 591 24 590 30 592 29 1773 83
HERNAN GARZA 593 27 592 29 588 25 1773 81
ROBERT LOEPFE 592 22 593 27 588 31 1773 80
ERIC WUESTENHOEFER 595 26 588 25 590 28 1773 79
RICKY RUSSELL 593 30 588 28 589 28 1770 86
MICHAEL HENKE 591 31 588 31 590 33 1769 95
MARK ROTH 594 30 585 26 590 30 1769 86
CORY BIZZELL 592 30 587 24 590 28 1769 82
MARIA WOLFORD 592 33 590 28 586 38 1768 99

TODD BAURES 587 22 591 25 590 23 1768 70



FRANKLIN VANWHY
STEWART HOOD JR
RYAN EASTMAN
JASON SIMES

EARL LIEBETRAU
TIM HAGEDORN
PATRICK VARLAND
BARRY MIZE
MADISON BRAMLEY
JEFF HUEHN

FRANK STRATTON
PETER RICCI

HAL ESCHENKO
RENATO JAQUEIRA
DOAN TREVOR
MOHSIN NAWAZ
BRYAN GLANDEN
KLEBER KHAYAT ARAU
JAMES GAINES
MICHAEL JONES
WILLIAM PHILLIPS
JEREMY SMITH
WILLIAM WITTMAN
KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP
MARK BUTLER
ROBIN ARDOIN
PETER ACKERSON
ERIC HOUSER
AMANDA MCLEOD
RICHARD SKOLSKY
RAY DELRIO
RONALDO FREUND
TANNER BRINKLEY
ZOE PHILLIPS
TOMMY BRAY

KATIE BLANKENSHIP
MADISON DREHER
SOPHIA MARQUARDT
JEFF TRAYLOR
JEFF COCHRAN
LOUIS MURDICA
PETE BRUNEL
ERICA PHILLIPS
TOM HASSING
SHAWN AHRENS
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F T/R

RANDY LITTLETON
TODD SANDERS
ALAN BARNHART
WADE FILLINGAME
JOSH MOORE

SCOTT HARRIS
RAYMOND WEAVER
NANCY TOMPKINS
TRACY HOGG

DOUG BOYER

HENRY ROCKHILL
PHIL KELLEY
JUSTIN BERTINO
BOB LORENZ

ELLIS BERRY
JASON PEEL

CARL MATTHEWS
KEN KLEMM

DONALD ERPENBACH
JAMES GRISSOM
JOHN ROETHLISBERGE
ANTHONY JORDAN
LAURA PERRY
LEATHA TAMPKE
DEAN WHEELER
THOMAS HITTLE
RICHARD DIXON
JAMES CROFTS
AARON DUVALL
MICHELLE GALLAGHER
THOMAS FISHER
STEVE ERNST
COLLIN MCSPARRON
SYDNIE LIPSKI
BRIAN HARDER
RICK BORST
ZACHARY HOGG
RAMSEY ABID
JUSTIN CROSBY
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKO
JIM BARNES

KEVIN MCSPARRON
JIM HARTLAGE
JAMES COX
STEPHEN IRELAND
LARRY BANDACCARI
BRIAN MUDD

DALMO MENDES
WILLIAM WHITFILL
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
ALLEN COX

IFI

MATCH - 4

597
597
595
584
591
593
596
588
587
590
591
590
589
592
592
593
585
582
588
590
590
593
589
582
593
590
586
590
585
598
588
589
580
589
581
583
584
580
587
575
574
586
587
593
586
579
583
568
587
572
579

37
27
33
32
27
36
32
28
23
23
27
28
30
31
24
31
22
19
26
27
25
22
25
21
26
27
28
21
18
25
21
33
20
25
22
18
15
21
20
15
21
18
23
21
20
18
16
21
20
14
17

BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
CLASS MID-RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

NATCH - 8

596
593
593
596
593
593
588
590
597
590
592
591
590
589
588
587
594
593
587
586
589
584
586
588
581
587
585
586
585
579
584
580
591
580
580
585
588
587
582
587
578
580
576
574
569
575
577
582
571
581
571

34
32
28
41
26
32
26
27
28
31
26
31
26
23
18
28
29
28
20
25
28
20
24
28
16
16
24
21
22
20
17
23
26
19
17
23
20
12
25
27
18
16
23
15
16
29
16
20
10
23
9

MATCH -

597
592
592
597
593
590
592
598
592
595
592
593
595
591
590
589
590
594
593
591
588
590
590
595
591
588
593
588
592
585
590
592
586
586
592
585
580
583
580
586
591
573
574
570
580
579
571
580
572
576
579

33
30
31
36
34
32
32
34
29
34
23
27
27
31
25
25
27
26
32
24
20
26
34
25
32
22
27
23
30
25
22
33
26
25
28
19
15
20
19
21
26
15
20
13
14
15
14
20
13
14
18

12

MATCH

1790
1782
1780
1777
1777
1776
1776
1776
1776
1775
1775
1774
1774
1772
1770
1769
1769
1769
1768
1767
1767
1767
1765
1765
1765
1765
1764
1764
1762
1762
1762
1761
1757
1755
1753
1753
1752
1750
1749
1748
1743
1739
1737
1737
1735
1733
1731
1730
1730
1729
1729

104
89
92
109
87
100
90
89
80
88
76
86
83
85
67
84
78
73
78
76
73
68
83
74
74
65
79
65
70
70
60
89
72
69
67
60
50
53
64
63
65
49
66
49
50
62
46
61
43
51
44



TOM HUBBARD
MARCELO FERREIRA
DANIEL MILLER
MATT REED

JERRY KLEMM
BRIAN SADLER
DON KEZIAH
JOSEPH FAIRLEY
DON KLOTZ

TOM STEPHENS
JOHN MEZZANOTTE
GARY ATKINSON
JEREMY NEWELL
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